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7 Arriva

Wolverton - Great Linford - CMK
Effective from: 30/10/2022

Wolve
rton

Bradville

6

Great Linford

11

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

31
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

0605
0612
0617
0630
0637

0635
0642
0647
0700
0707

0700
0707
0712
0725
0732

0715
0722
0727
0740
0747

0730
0737
0742
0755
0802

0745
0752
0757
0810
0817

0800
0807
0812
0825
0832

0815
0822
0827
0840
0847

0830
0837
0842
0855
0902

0845
0852
0857
0910
0917

0905
0912
0917
0930
0937

0920
0927
0932
0945
0952

0935
0942
0947
1000
1007

Monday to Friday (continued)
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

0950
0957
1002
1015
1022

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

05
12
17
30
37

20
27
32
45
52

35
42
47
00
07

50
57
02
15
22

until

1605
1612
1617
1630
1637

1620
1627
1632
1645
1652

1635
1642
1647
1700
1707

1650
1657
1702
1715
1722

1705
1712
1717
1730
1737

1720
1727
1732
1745
1752

1735
1742
1747
1800
1807

1800
1807
1812
1825
1832

Monday to Friday (continued)
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

1830
1836
1840
1852
1858

1900
1906
1910
1922
1928

1930
1936
1940
1952
1958

2000
2006
2010
2022
2028

2030
2036
2040
2052
2058
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Saturday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

0650
0656
0700
0712
0718

0720
0726
0730
0742
0748

0750
0756
0800
0812
0818

0820
0826
0830
0842
0848

0850
0856
0900
0912
0918

0920
0926
0930
0942
0948

0950
0956
1000
1012
1018

1010
1017
1022
1035
1042

1030
1037
1042
1055
1102

1050
1057
1102
1115
1122

1110
1117
1122
1135
1142

1130
1137
1142
1155
1202

1150
1157
1202
1215
1222

Saturday (continued)
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

1210
1217
1222
1235
1242

1230
1237
1242
1255
1302

1250
1257
1302
1315
1322

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

10
17
22
35
42

30
37
42
55
02

50
57
02
15
22

until

1610
1617
1622
1635
1642

1630
1637
1642
1655
1702

1650
1657
1702
1715
1722

1710
1717
1722
1735
1742

1730
1737
1742
1755
1802

1800
1807
1812
1825
1832

1830
1836
1840
1852
1858

Saturday (continued)
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

1900
1906
1910
1922
1928

1930
1936
1940
1952
1958

2000
2006
2010
2022
2028

2030
2036
2040
2052
2058

Sunday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
CMK The Point (M4)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)

0820
0827
0834
0846
0853

0850
0857
0904
0916

···

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

20
27
34
46
53

50
57
04
16
···

until

1720
1727
1734
1746
1753

1750
1757
1804
1816

···

1830
1836
1842
1853
1859

1930
1936
1942
1953
1959

2030
2036
2042
2053
2059

Via: Wolverton, New Bradwell, Oakridge Park, Bradville, Stantonbury, Great Linford, Pennyland, Downs Barn, Campbell Park, Central Milton Keynes



3

7 Arriva

CMK - Great Linford - Stantonbury - Wolverton
Effective from: 30/10/2022

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

Great Linford

19

Bradville

24

Wolve
rton

31
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

0640
0648
0700
0705
0712

0710
0718
0730
0735
0742

0735
0743
0755
0800
0807

0750
0758
0810
0815
0822

0810
0818
0830
0835
0842

0825
0833
0845
0850
0857

0840
0848
0900
0905
0912

0855
0903
0915
0920
0927

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

10
18
30
35
42

25
33
45
50
57

40
48
00
05
12

55
03
15
20
27

until

1710
1718
1730
1735
1742

Monday to Friday (continued)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

1725
1733
1745
1750
1757

1740
1748
1800
1805
1812

1755
1803
1815
1820
1827

1815
1823
1835
1840
1847

1835
1843
1855
1900
1907

1900
1908
1920
1925
1932

1930
1936
1946
1951
1958

2000
2006
2016
2021
2028

2030
2036
2046
2051
2058

2100
2106
2116
2121
2128

Saturday
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

0720
0726
0736
0741
0748

0750
0756
0806
0811
0818

0820
0826
0836
0841
0848

0850
0856
0906
0911
0918

0920
0926
0936
0941
0948

0950
0958
1010
1015
1022

1020
1028
1040
1045
1052

1050
1058
1110
1115
1122

1110
1118
1130
1135
1142

1130
1138
1150
1155
1202

1150
1158
1210
1215
1222

1210
1218
1230
1235
1242

1230
1238
1250
1255
1302
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Saturday (continued)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

1250
1258
1310
1315
1322

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

10
18
30
35
42

30
38
50
55
02

50
58
10
15
22

until

1650
1658
1710
1715
1722

1710
1718
1730
1735
1742

1730
1738
1750
1755
1802

1750
1758
1810
1815
1822

1810
1818
1830
1835
1842

1835
1843
1855
1900
1907

1900
1906
1916
1921
1928

1930
1936
1946
1951
1958

2000
2006
2016
2021
2028

Saturday (continued)
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

2030
2036
2046
2051
2058

2100
2106
2116
2121
2128

Sunday
MK Central Rail Station (Y5)
CMK The Point (L3)
Great Linford, Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville, Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton, Church Street

0843
0850
0903
0910
0915

···
0920
0933
0940
0945

0943
0950
1003
1010
1015

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

···
20
33
40
45

43
50
03
10
15

until

1743
1750
1803
1810
1815

···
1820
1833
1840
1845

1900
1906
1917
1923
1929

2000
2006
2017
2023
2029

2100
2106
2117
2123
2129

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Campbell Park, Downs Barn, Neath Hill, Great Linford, Stantonbury, Bradville, Oakridge Park, New Bradwell, Wolverton


